01 of 03Version 2010
Preview
The RE Series from Token Electronics is capped ultra precision metal-film resistors, as well as a complete
selection of MIL-PRF-55182 and GJB244A-2001 quality standards. Token offers a low-cost alternative to
traditional solutions for precision applications.
The RE is available in a resistance range of 10Ω ~ 15MΩ with a precision tolerance of ±0.02% and a temperature
coefficient of resistance (TCR) of ±5PPM/°C, although other tolerances and TCRs are available.
The resistance element in these devices is a precisely controlled thin film of metal alloy deposited on a high

How to Order
 
0.5W
 
10R DRE60

C5
03 of 03

P
 Part Number: RE50, RE55,
                           RE60, RE65,
                           RE70, RE75.
 Rated Power (W)
 Resistance Value (Ω):
Code Temperature Rated Power (W)
RE50
70 °C
0.125
RE55 0.25
RE60 0.5
RE65 0.75
RE70 1.0
RE75 1.5
RE50
125 °C
0.05
RE55 0.10
RE60 0.125
RE65 0.25
RE70 0.5
RE75 1.0
Code Resistance Tolerance (%)
B ±0.10
C ±0.25
D ±0.50
F ±1.00
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Temperature Coefficient
(ppm/°C)
C6 ±10 ppm/°C
C5 ±15 ppm/°C
C3 ±25 ppm/°C
C2 ±50 ppm/°C
 Temperature Coefficient (ppm/°C)
 Packaging: P (Bulk)
Code Resistance Value (Ω)
10R 10Ω
100R 100Ω
1K1 1.1KΩ
1M 1MΩ
10M 10MΩ
Version 2010
RE High Precision Low TCR ResistorsTOKEN
Back to 1st Page - High Precision Resistors (RE)